2-12-2013 3:48 PM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jan-2013 THRU Jan-2013
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 54.46
1/03/13 1/03 A19267 CHK: 013832 02714 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC. 060 2179390 54.66 109.12
===========—== JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 54.66  CR: 0.00 54.66
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 341.26
1/30/13 1/30 A19358 CHK: 013904 02731 WHITT CLINE 197 201301300055 245.50 586.76
=============JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 245.50  CR: 0.00 245.50
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 12,076.57
1/03/13 1/03 A19269 CHK: 013834 02714 KOON'S NURSERY 447 201301039998 24.00 12,100.57
1/14/13 1/14 A19303 CHK: 013858 02719 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 63326051 163.90 12,264.47
1/14/13 1/14 A19303 CHK: 013858 02719 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 63406128 142.12 12,406.59
1/14/13 1/14 A19303 CHK: 013858 02719 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 63448768 76.91 12,483.50
1/14/13 1/14 A19304 CHK: 013859 02719 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902999A 58.73CR 12,424.77
1/14/13 1/14 A19304 CHK: 013859 02719 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 9022158 41.51 12,466.28
1/14/13 1/14 A19304 CHK: 013859 02719 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902406A 130.49 12,596.77
1/14/13 1/14 A19304 CHK: 013859 02719 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902462 186.44 12,783.21
1/14/13 1/14 A19304 CHK: 013859 02719 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902577 8.06 12,791.27
1/14/13 1/14 A19304 CHK: 013859 02719 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902698 71.12 12,862.39
1/14/13 1/14 A19304 CHK: 013859 02719 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903553A 25.55 12,887.94
1/14/13 1/14 A19304 CHK: 013859 02719 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903638 9.95 12,897.89
1/14/13 1/14 A19304 CHK: 013859 02719 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903751A 8.53 12,906.42
1/17/13 1/17 A19318 CHK: 013874 02720 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201301160042 243.16 13,149.58
1/24/13 1/24 A19340 CHK: 013889 02724 EDWARDS WOOD PRODUCTS, I 683 201239 875.00 14,024.58
1/24/13 1/24 A19345 CHK: 013894 02724 MOMAR 205 A13510 336.61 14,361.19
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 2,343.35 CR: 58.73CR 2,284.62
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 9,444.60
1/24/13 1/24 A19343 CHK: 013892 02724 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00044334 864.45 10,309.05

============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 864.45 CR: 0.00 864.45
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jan-2013 THRU Jan-2013
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 2,638.44
1/03/13 1/03 A19277 CHK: 013842 02714 UNIFIRST 190 2160747953 127.95 2,766.39
1/03/13 1/03 A19277 CHK: 013842 02714 UNIFIRST 190 2160749385 127.95 2,894.34
1/03/13 1/03 A19277 CHK: 013842 02714 UNIFIRST 190 2160750810 127.95 3,022.29
1/03/13 1/03 A19277 CHK: 013842 02714 UNIFIRST 190 2160752297 184.20 3,206.49
1/03/13 1/03 A19277 CHK: 013842 02714 UNIFIRST 190 2160753732 133.57 3,340.06
1/03/13 1/03 A19277 CHK: 013842 02714 UNIFIRST 190 2160755158 127.95 3,468.01
1/17/13 1/17 A19318 CHK: 013874 02720 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201301160042 726.67 4,194.68
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 1,556.24  CR: 0.00 1,556.24
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 589.10
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,390.07
1/14/13 1/14 A19297 CHK: 013852 02719 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288 318712 296.65 3,686.72
1/24/13 1/24 A19338 CHK: 013887 02724 DAILEY PRIDE, LLC 1 2449 700.00 4,386.72
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 996.65 CR: 0.00 996.65
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 120.00
1/03/13 1/03 A19276 CHK: 013841 02714 TREES SC 1 201301039995 80.00 200.00
1/17/13 1/17 A19318 CHK: 013874 02720 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201301160042 155.00 355.00
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 235.00  CR: 0.00 235.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNTING BALANCE 901.97
1/08/13 1/08 A19285 CHK: 013849 02717 SCE&G 163 201301080025 98.10 1,000.07
1/08/13 1/08 A19285 CHK: 013849 02717 SCEs&G 163 201301080027 121.17 1,121.24

==== JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 219.27 CR: 0.00 219.27
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jan-2013 THRU Jan-2013
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 1,275.81
1/17/13 1/17 A19326 CHK: 013882 02720 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6831369236 284.34 1,560.15
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 284.34  CR: 0.00 284.34
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 7,713.06
1/08/13 1/08 A19281 CHK: 013845 02717 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051 0047507 29.05 7,742.11
1/08/13 1/08 A19282 CHK: 013846 02717 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-60970 46.10 7,788.21
1/08/13 1/08 A19282 CHK: 013846 02717 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-61164 48.14 7,836.35
1/14/13 1/14 A19301 CHK: 013856 02719 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 152705 111.11 7,947.46
1/17/13 1/17 A19318 CHK: 013874 02720 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201301160042 11.76 7,959.22
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 246.16  CR: 0.00 246.16
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,768.53
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT

BEGINNTING BALANCE 4,123.66
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jan-2013 THRU Jan-2013
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
Kk Kk kKK _k_k_k_k_k_k_ 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! Kk Kk kK kKKK _k_k_k_*
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 44,437.53 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 7,045.62 58.73CR

ENDING BALANCES: 51,483.15 58.73CR



